
Senior MediaArts - 

Animation & Video 

Film

Day Subject Code Time Class
Students 

number
TOTAL

Saturday 11/6/2022 Character Rigging and Animation AV452 9:00 - 11:00 B328 4 4

Saturday 11/6/2022 B621 20

Saturday 11/6/2022 B622 20

Saturday 11/6/2022 B623 20

Saturday 11/6/2022 B624 20

Saturday 11/6/2022 B631 20

Saturday 11/6/2022 B327 30

Sunday 12/6/2022 English (2) UGE 02 9:00 - 11:00 B623 8 8

Sunday 12/6/2022 Video & Animation Design and Theory MA331 12:00 - 2:00 B434 2 2

Monday 13/6/2022 Communication Skills (2) UCS 02 9:00 - 10:00 B430 16 16

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B430 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B429 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B431 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B432 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B622 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B624 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B621 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B623 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B327 9

Wednesday 15/6/2022 English (4) UGE 04 9:00 - 11:00 B327 1 1

Wednesday 15/6/2022 English (5) UGE 05 9:00 - 11:00 B327 9 9

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B429 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B430 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B431 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B432 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B434 20

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B327 31

Thursday 16/6/2022 Special Studies in Visual Communication AV531 9:00 - 11:00 B431 19 19

Sunday 19/6/2022 Directing for the Screen  AV566 9:00 - 11:00 B631 19 19

Sunday 19/6/2022 Movement Studies in Animation AV431 12:00 - 2:00 B327 2 2

Monday 20/6/2022 Advanced Lighting Techniques  تقييم عملي AV564 9:00 - 11:00 B328 1 1

Monday 20/6/2022 Graduation Project تسليم AV582 9:00 - 12:00 B330 21 21

Tuesday 21/6/2022 Story Boarding DM411 9:00 - 11:00 B719 12 12

Wednesday 22/6/2022 Screen Writing for Film & Video AV464 12:00 - 2:00 B429 13 13

Saturday 25/6/2022 Graduation Project تقييم عملي AV582 10:00 - 3:00 B625 21 21

Sunday 26/6/2022 Graduation Project تقييم عملي AV582 10:00 - 3:00 B625 21 21

Faculty of Arts and Design

 2021/2022    جدول إمتحانات نهاية الفصل الدراسى ربيع للعام الجامعى 

(مقررين نظري في موعدين مختلفين أو مقرر نظري ومقرر فحص و تقييم )الطالب على علم بإمكانية وجود مقررين في نفس اليوم 

Fifth Year-Final Exams Spring 2021/2022

Folk Art TD534 12:00 - 2:00 130

English (3) UGE 03 9:00 - 11:00 169

Criticism of Plastic Art I533 12:00 - 2:00 131


